95
HTD 14M HP/CXP
Teilung 14 mm
966 14M HP/CXP 69 966 HP1430400966 HP1430550966 HP1430850966 HP1431150966 HP1431700966
1050 14M HP/CXP 75 1050 HP1430401050 HP1430551050 HP1430851050 HP1431151050 HP1431701050
1190 14M HP/CXP 85 1190 HP1430401190 HP1430551190 HP1430851190 HP1431151190 HP1431701190
1400 14M HP/CXP 100 1400 HP1430401400 HP1430551400 HP1430851400 HP1431151400 HP1431701400
1610 14M HP/CXP 115 1610 HP1430401610 HP1430551610 HP1430851610 HP1431151610 HP1431701610
1680 14M HP/CXP 120 1680 HP1430401680 HP1430551680 HP1430851680 HP1431151680 HP1431701680
1778 14M HP/CXP 127 1778 HP1430401778 HP1430551778 HP1430851778 HP1431151778 HP1431701778
1890 14M HP/CXP 135 1890 HP1430401890 HP1430551890 HP1430851890 HP1431151890 HP1431701890
2100 14M HP/CXP 150 2100 HP1430402100 HP1430552100 HP1430852100 HP1431152100 HP1431702100
2310 14M HP/CXP 165 2310 HP1430402310 HP1430552310 HP1430852310 HP1431152310 HP1431702310
2450 14M HP/CXP 175 2450 HP1430402450 HP1430552450 HP1430852450 HP1431152450 HP1431702450
2590 14M HP/CXP 185 2590 HP1430402590 HP1430552590 HP1430852590 HP1431152590 HP1431702590
2800 14M HP/CXP 200 2800 HP1430402800 HP1430552800 HP1430852800 HP1431152800 HP1431702800
3150 14M HP/CXP 225 3150 HP1430403150 HP1430553150 HP1430853150 HP1431153150 HP1431703150
3360 14M HP/CXP 240 3360 HP1430403360 HP1430553360 HP1430853360 HP1431153360 HP1431703360
3500 14M HP/CXP 250 3500 HP1430403500 HP1430553500 HP1430853500 HP1431153500 HP1431703500
3668 14M HP/CXP 262 3668 HP1430403668 HP1430553668 HP1430853668 HP1431153668 HP1431703668
3850 14M HP/CXP 275 3850 HP1430403850 HP1430553850 HP1430853850 HP1431153850 HP1431703850
4326 14M HP/CXP 309 4326 HP1430404326 HP1430554326 HP1430854326 HP1431154326 HP1431704326
4578 14M HP/CXP 327 4578 HP1430404578 HP1430554578 HP1430854578 HP1431154578 HP1431704578
Beschreibung Zähne-
zahl
Wirklänge
mm
Artikelnr.
HTD 14M HP/CXP
Breite 40 mm
Artikelnr.
HTD 14M HP/CXP
Breite 55 mm
Artikelnr.
HTD 14M HP/CXP
Breite 85 mm
Artikelnr.
HTD 14M HP/CXP
Breite 115 mm
Artikelnr.
HTD 14M HP/CXP
Breite 170 mm
ZAHNRIEMEN „HP/CXP“ FÜR HOHE LEISTUNG
Werkstoff: Neopren